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•  Decorative modern 
LED pendant c/w either 
polycarbonate refractor or 
aluminium reflector

•  Suitable for industrial, 
commercial and retail 
applications

•  41W exceeds 
performance of 70W HQI

•  96W exceeds 
performance of 150W HQI

•  Matt grey textured powder 
coated finish

•  LED lifespan 
 L70 54,000 hours

Deco High Bay LED
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
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LED Information

Total (Watts)  41W  96W
Lumens Delivered
/ALU
/PC
Lm/W
/ALU
/PC
Beam Angle 
/PC 68°
/ALU 63°
CRI  Ra 80
CCT   4000K
Input   230V
Hertz  50/60Hz
Operating Temp -20°C to 25°C

4760lm
4678lm

114lm
116lm

10437lm
10375lm

109lm
108lm

Options

Accessories

Code  Lamp Description

ADHBLED1/PC  LED 41W - c/w PC Refractor

ADHBLED2/PC  LED 96W - c/w PC Refractor

ADHBLED1/ALU  LED 41W - c/w Aluminium Reflector

ADHBLED2/ALU  LED 96W - c/w Aluminium Reflector

/DD  Digital dimming (DD1/DD2/DD3/DD4)

ADHBLED/PC/BC PC Bottom Cover (360mm)

ADHBLED/SK  Suspension Kit

ADHBLED1/PC

ADHBLED2/ALU
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